
2020 Assistance to Community Groups – Cash Grant Social – August Payments 

Organization  Total Cash Grant 
Approved 

Canadian Mental Health Association - Saskatoon Branch Inc. $5,000 

Canadian National Institute for the Blind (CNIB) $2,000 

Community Living Association Saskatoon Inc. (CLASI)             $5,000
Core Neighbourhood Youth Co-op $15,000 

Crocus Co-operative $25,000 

Elizabeth Fry Society of Saskatchewan Inc. $20,000 

Global Gathering Place Inc. $20,000 

Greater Saskatoon Catholic Schools (GSCS) Foundation $12,500 

Hope Restored Canada $12,500 

Inclusion Saskatchewan $5,000 

Metis Addictions Council of Saskatchewan Inc. $15,000 

OUTSaskatoon $20,000 

Persons Living with AIDS Network of Saskatchewan Inc. $5,000 

Saskatchewan Association for the Rehabilitation of the Brain Injured $5,000 

Saskatchewan Cerebral Palsy Association $10,000 

Saskatchewan Deaf and Hard of Hearing Services Inc. $5,000 

Saskatoon and District Labour Council (SDLC) Summer Snack Program $5,000 

Saskatoon Community Youth Arts Programming Inc. $15,000 

Saskatoon Council on Aging Inc. $15,000 

Saskatoon Indian and Metis Friendship Centre $18,000 

Saskatoon Interval House, Inc. $5,000 

Saskatoon Sexual Assault and Information Centre, Inc. (SSAIC) $17,600 

Saskatoon Student Wellness Initiative Toward Community Health, Inc. $20,000 

Sasknative Rentals Inc. $10,000 

Spinal Cord Injury Saskatchewan Inc. $5,000 

STR8 UP $25,000 

Total $317,600 

Appendix 1




